malvern
a Ve London

Hours 1-11 12-23 o4+ Registration Fee £80 per booking*
Course per ; ; P—
o weeks | weeks | weeks Accommodation Booking Fee £60 per booking

Material fee £45 per book***
Standard 15 £350 £310 £285 .
Medical & Travel Insurance £10 per week****
Semi Intensive 20 £405 £365 £335 T e ———
Intensive 25 £450  £410  £370 Bank Transfer Charges all charges
Professional English *Mandatory and non refundable
Semi Intensive 20 £575 £520 £480 **Mandatory if accommodation is required and non refundable
. . ***Material fee is mandatory (Materials: one material fee entitles you to
Profes'smnal English 25 £625 £570 £595 a maximum of one coursebook)
Intensive ****Mandatory for students under 18 years of age unless proof of
i alternative insurance arrangements is provided upon enrolment
Super Intensive VIP 30 £695 £650 £605

Teacher Training

Hours per week Price per week Start Date: Any Monday Included in the fees:

20 £575 Minimum Stay: 1 week ¢ Welcome pack
25 £625 Minimum age for adult classes: 16 » Student card
Students aged 16 and 17 are * Placement test
. . required to provide a parental .
to book homestay half board
Executive 1 hour £100 £100 and return airport transfer with attendance)
1:1 Lessons 10 hours £900 £90 Malvern House.
20 hours £1,700 £85
30 hours £2,400 £80
40 hours £3,000 £75

Accommodation & transfer fees

Price per week Transfers
Homestay Zone 1-2 Zone 3 Zone 4+ London Heathrow £150 one way
Single HB 18+ standard diet London City £130 one way
Single B&B 18+ Other London airports £190 one way
Single SC 18+ St Pancras Train Station £110 one way
Twin* HB 18+ standard diet Other UK airports Upon request
Twin* B&B 18+ Waiting time £30 per hour

Twin* SC 18+ Up to two students can share the cost of a transfer to the
same address.

*Twin room only available to students travelling together.

*5% will be added to 2026 homestay prices for 2027 bookings Accommodation Extras Price

Student Residence Price per week Special diet supplement
- (homestay only)

Sterling Court (to August 2026) £380

Chapter Kings Cross (to December 2025) £645

£40 per week

Under-18s supplement
(homestay only)
*Please ask about alternative residence options. They are available at different times Full Board* £40 per week
of year and may be subject to a different price. S ! + (31/05/26 ¢
*5% will be added to 2026 residence prices for the bookings starting from 1 UElr SUSIESIED © £40 per week
September 2026 30/08/26) (homestay only) P
Christmas supplement (20/12/26
to 27/12/26) (homestay only)

Private bathroom (homestay only) | £65 per week

£40 per week

Accommodation arrival day: Sunday
Accommodation departure day: Sunday

All prices are in GBP and are correct at the time of going to print (August 2025).

Prices are valid from 01/11/2025 for new bookings and booking extensions. Prices
are subject to change without notice for circumstances beyond Malvern House (17pm to 7am ) (homestay only)
London’s control and will be confirmed upon invoicing. Exam fees are not included in £60 (Z2)/£55

£65

Late check in or check out £60

exam preparation courses fees but can be provided on request. Extra night (up to 3 nights) (Z3)] £50 (24+)

Accredited by the . £80 per
@@ BRITISH Accommodation change fee

@ COUNCIL Change

for the teaching

of English in the UK W bookings@malvernplc.com www.malvernhouse.com *Price is on top of Half board prices




malvern
house

Medical & Travel Insurance

Tuition fees Price per week Other Fees

Hours

1-11 12-23 24+

Course per

week
Standard £290 £270 £240
Semi Intensive 20 £355 £325 £295
Intensive 25 £415 £380 £345
SlroesiliE Eugl s 20 £490  £460  £420
Semi Intensive
Profes.sional English 25 £555 £515 £475
Intensive
Super Intensive VIP 30 £600 £580 £550

Teacher Training

Hours per week Price per week

Registration Fee
Accommodation Booking Fee
Material fee

Bank Transfer Charges

Start Date: Any Monday

Manchester

all charges

*Mandatory and non refundable
**Mandatory if accommodation is required and non refundable

***Material fee is mandatory (Materials: one material fee entitles you toa
maximum of one coursebook)

***¥*Mandatory for students under 18 years of age unless proof of
alternative insurance arrangements is provided upon enrolment

£80 per booking*
£60 per booking**
£45 per book***
£10 per week****

Students are responsible for

Included in the fees:

20 £490 Minimum Stay: 1 week » Welcome pack
25 £555 Minimum age for adult classes: 16 * Student card
Students aged 16 and 17 are * Placement test
required to provide a parental « End of course
to book homestay half board and (subject to
. 1T hour £90 £90 return airport transfer with Malvern
Executive el attendance)
1:1 Lessons 10 hours £800 £80
20 hours £1,500 575
30 hours £2,100 £70
40 hours £2,600 £65

Accommodation & transfer fees

Homestay
Single HB 18+ standard diet shared bathroom

Price per week

Transfers
Manchester

£90 one way

Single B&B 18+ shared bathroom

Liverpool

£145 one way

Single SC 18+ shared bathroom

Piccadilly/Victoria Train Station

£70 one way

Twin* HB 18+ standard diet shared bathroom

*Twin room only available to students travelling together
*5% will be added to 2026 homestay prices for 2027 bookings

Student Residence Price per week

Selection of residence options available From £285

*Alternative residence options may be subject to a different price.
*Residence prices typically change in September.

*5% will be added to 2026 residence prices for the bookings starting from 1
September 2026

*Variety of residence accommodations available

*Residential accommodation requires a 2 week minimum stay and is subject to
availability

Accommodation arrival day: Sunday
Accommodation departure day: Sunday

All prices are in GBP and are correct at the time of going to print (August 2025).
Prices are valid from 01/11/2025 for new bookings and booking extensions. Prices
are subject to change without notice for circumstances beyond Malvern House
Manchester’s control and will be confirmed upon invoicing. Exam fees are not
included in exam preparation courses fees but can be provided on request.

Accredited by the

@@ BRITISH
©@©® COUNCIL

for the teaching

of English in the UK bookings@malvernplc.com  www.malvernhouse.com

Other UK airports

Upon request

Waiting time

£30 per hour

Up to two students can share the cost of a transfer to the

same address.

Accommodation Extras

Special diet supplement
(homestay only)

£40 per week

Under-18s supplement
(homestay only)

£40 per week

Full Board

£40 per week

Summer supplement (31/05/26 to
30/08/26) (homestay only)

£40 per week

Christmas supplement (20/12/26
to 27/12/26) (homestay only)

£65

Private bathroom
(homestay only)

£65 per week

Late check in or check out
(11pm to 7am ) (homestay only)

£60

Extra night (up to 3 nights)

£55

Accommodation change fee

£80 per change




